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	For over 80 years our staff at Hamilton Associates has proudly represented quality products from manufactures of electric utility products whether directly to the end-user or through distribution.


	Territory:
Colorado • Wyoming • Montana • Utah • New Mexico • Arizona • E. Nevada • E. Idaho
Some products are limited to specific states in our territory.


	





UTILITY DIVISION
	Metering
· Sensus AMI & Smart Grid www.sensus.com
· Siemens Industry USA www.sea.siemens.com
· Brooks Utility www.brooksutility.com
· Ametek Power Instruments www.ametekpower.com 

Transformers – Breakers – Switches –Reclosures – Switchgear – Capacitors
· Morpac Industries www.morpac.com 
· Niagara Transformer www.niagaratransformer.com 

· Elgin Power Solutions www.elginpowersolutions.com
· Pennsylvania Transformer www.patransformer.com  

· Crown Electric www.crown-electric.com 

· Arteche www.arteche.com
Monitoring - Testing
· Smart Grid Solutions www.smartgridsolutionsinc.com 

· Power Systems Integrity www.psinteg.com
· Radar Engineers www.radarengineers.com
· Timco Instruments www.timcoinstruments.com
· IFD Corp www.ifdcorporation.com
Engineer Design

· Peak Substation Service www.peaksubstation.com 
· Reliapole www.polesafety.com  

	Material - Equipment
· American Wire Group www.buyawg.com
· Allied Bolt www.alliedboltinc.com 

· Copperweld www.copperweld.com
· ODT www.oklahomadesigntechnologies.com
· Empire Level www.empirelevel.com
· BMK Corporation www.bmkcorporation.com
· ILPEA Industries www.ilpeaindustries.com
· SorbwebPlus www.sorbwebplus.com 

· McWane Ductile Iron Poles www.mcwanepoles.com
Tools - Safety
· Sonetics www.soneticscorp.com
· Speed Systems www.spdsystems.com
· MADI www.madillc.com
Surge Protection 
· Brooks Utility www.brooksutility.com
Lighting

· Curlee Machinery www.curleemachinery.com
· LED Roadway Lighting www.ledroadwaylighting.com
· CC Custom Products www.cccustomproducts.com 
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